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Killen Alabama Estate

Auction Opens. Fri, Oct 7 12:40pm CT

Lot

4585
4586
4587
4588
4589
4590
4591

4592

4593
4594

4595
4596
4597
4598

4599
4600

4601
4602
4603
4604
4605
4606
4607
4608

4609

4610
4611

Title

Weber Propane Grill

Victorian settee.(Damaged cushions)
Console table. 45" x 15" x 27"

Accent chair

Cast-iron patio set with glass table top.
Five drawer Chest, Antique white finish

Drop Leaf Cabinet. 18" (38" with leaf) x 16" x
30.5"

Three Drawer Chest with Pull Out Shelf. 31" x
18.5" x 32"

DVD tower with DVDs. 13" x 6" x 54"A
Three Piece Bookcase. 29.5" x 12" x 74" (each
piece)

Five shelf bookcase. 30.5" x 12" x 72"

Five shelf bookcase. 18.5" x 12" x 72"

Three shelf bookcase. 36" x 10" x 36"

Wood Table with White Washed Top. 30" x 18"
x 25"

Chinacabinet. 37" x 13.5" x 67"

Freestanding Shelf with Drawer. 14" x 19" x
71"

Wood Rocking Cradle. 33.5" x 21" x 28"

Two Shelf Bookcase. 30.5" x 12" x 36"
Medicine cabinet with towel bar. 21" x 6" x 29"
Two shelf bookcase. 22.5" x 10" x 28"

Console table. 48" x 18" x 30"

Wall Shelf. 33.5" x 3.5" x 27.5"

Secretary Desk Cabinet. 32.5" x 10" x 87"

Bachelors Chest with Folding Top. 33" x 15" x
30"

Folding Screen. Each Panel 18.5" x 65.5"
(needsrepair)

Chest of Drawers. 42" x 20" x 56"
Three Drawer Chest. 34" x 18" x 32"

15

Auction Closes: Wed, Oct 19 12:00pm CT

Lot

4612
4613
4614
4615
4616
4617
4618
4619
4620
4621
4622
4623
4624
4625
4626
4627
4628
4629
4630
4631
4632

4633
4634
4635

4636
4637
4638
4639
4640
4641
4642

Title

Painted Wood Mantle

Upholstered foot stool 198€+ x 185€« x 195€-
Ceramic Elephants. 11.5" tall

Cast-iron skillet

Metal Santa, Cookie Cutters, and more
Foundry of the Shoals Cast-iron Thermometer
Copper Wall Art and Accents

cast-iron skillet. 10"

Stemmed Glasses. Set of 6.

Ceramic Figurines

Cast-iron corn bread pan

Pie Recipe Plates

Cast iron corn bread pan

ceramic candle holders set

Pottery pitcher. 6.5" tall

Porcelain Cat and Decorative Bath Bottles.
Clear Glass Cups and Glasses

Rooster Candle Holder (19" tall) with Candles
Crystal bowl and vase

Small table lamp with clear etched glass globe

Crystal Sugar Bowl and Creamer Setswith 5
Coasters

Rooster Bookends
Hand painted pottery cookie jar

trinket jars, brass ashtray, cabinet hardware, and
more

Hand Painted Temple Jar. 15" tall (chipped lid)
Ceramic Roosters. Set of 2.

Decorative Plates and Floral Figurines

Rabbit and Foo Dog Statues

Electrical and Candle Lamps

Clear Pressed Glass Dishes and Candle Holders
Ceramic Children Figurines
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Lot Title Lot Title
4643  Painted Pottery Jar 4681  SoClean CPAP Sanitizer
4644  Clear GlassDomelLid. 7.5" x 16" 4682  Flora Design Metal Serving Tray and Cast-iron
4645 Wood Floral Design Desk Organizer Decorative Item
4646 Clear Glass Dome. 7" x 10.5" 4683 Dumbbells and Ankle Weights
4647 Ceramic Cat and Rooster 4684 Plastic Planters. Lot of 2. 305€s x 145€» x 12.55€
4648  Ceramic Figurines and Trinket Box. 4685  Coal Bucket (broken handle) and Firewood
Bucket

4649  Ceramic Roosters and Cast-iron Rooster Key .u , o

Holder 4686  Singer sewing machinein case

4687  Dishes, Fish Jar, Figurine, and more (some

4650  Clear Glass Candy Jar with Lid. 13.58€» tall items are chipped and cracked)
4651  Hubcaps set of 4 4688  Decorative Pitchers (one has handle repaired)
4652  Pedestal Cake Dish with Dome. 4689 Floral Themed Serving Bowls
4653  Kingfords small stainless steel sink 4690 Bowl, Butter Dish, Candy Dish, and more
4654  Clear glass bowls 4691  Anchor hocking and Pyrex ovenware
4655  household items, serving pieces, dutch shoe 4692 Platters, Bowls, and more

ashtray and more 4693 Clear Glass Candy Dish, Butter Dish, Salt &
4656  Glass Rooster Candy Dish Pepper Shakers, and more
4657  Cobalt bluejar 4694  serving bowl, ashtray, and four sided rotating

picture frame
4695 Largeglassdome. 13.5" x 15.5"
4696  Clear Glass Pedestal Vase. 19.5" tall
4697  Decorative Tiered Shelf. 11.5" x 20"

4698 Clear Glass Bowls and Serving Dishes
4662  Cobalt Blue Bottles
. o _ 4699  Clear glass Apothecary Jars. lot of 3

4663  Galvanized meta oil dispenser with spout and _

oil can 4700  pottery pitcher
4664  Blue glass boot figurine 4701  Coffee mugs, coffee cup with saucers, egg

4665  Birdhouse shelf and two wooden bird houses holders, a”fj flower pot
. 4702  Metal Serving Trays and Bowl
4666  Cobalt blue dipper

47 f i
4667  Bird houses and feeders. lot of 4 03 Coffee grinder

i 4704  Rabbit base vase
4668 Blue Glass Fish and Bottle ) i
4705  Copper Canisters, bed warmer, utensils, tea pot,
4669  Punch bowl and 18 glasses

and more

4658  Cobalt Blue Nesting Hen Cookie Jar
4659  Craftsman electric blower

4660 Cobalt Blue Hen Egg Platter

4661 Bicyclerack

4670  Cobalt blue bottles. ot of 3 4706  Trim commercia headphones and rotary dial

4671  Florad art pictures with bamboo frames 27&€» x 15&€. phone

4672  Cobalt blue bottles. lot of 3 4707  Toucan bookends

4673  Crock #3 4708 Northern Electric military telephone

4674  Metal Rooster Picture and painted oil lamp base 4709  Northern electric military telephone

4675 ocean wildlife figurines 4710 TeaPots, Jam Container, and Tea cup

4676  Framed floral art. 18 1/2&€« x 14 1/2&€« 4711 Candle Holdersand Bells

4677  Apples Framed Picture, Colonia Soldiers 4712  Teakettles, trays, candle holder, and hooks
Painted on Wood, Sears Collectibles Catalog 4713  Vases, Basket, Trinket Box, and more
1905-1910

4714  GlassDome. 9.5" x 12.5"
4678  punch glasses. Lot of 29

_ 4715 Brooches and Pins
4679  Freeplay AM-FM Radio: Solar Powered and _ e
Wind Up 4716  Decorative cats candle holder and child figurine

hipped
4680 Clock, Soap Dish, Make Up Mirrors, and more (chipped)
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Lot

4717
4718
4719
4720
4721
4722
4723
4724
4725
4726
4727
4728
4729

4730

4731
4732
4733
4734
4735
4736
4737
4738
4739

4740
4741
4742
4743
4744
4745
4746
4747
4748
4749
4750
4751

4752

4753
4754

Title

Ladies watches

Earrings. Pierced and clip Ons
Costume Jewelry Bracelets
Fish Wall Decorations
Costume Jewelry Necklaces
Mermaid and Waterfowl Figurines
Sisco firesafe. 13" x 85" x 7"
Nautical Themed Decorations
Bake ware

Oster bread maker

Nautical Themed Decorations
Hanging candle sconces

Metal floral hanging pot, Herb hanging plagues,
Cow thermometer, and Coca Cola salt & pepper
shakers

Cake Pans, Measuring Cups, Cutting Boards,
and more

Pots, Pans, Strainers, and more

Shaving mirror with drawer

Kitchen Knives, Candle Holders, and more
Wall and Table Clocks. Lot of 4.

Toaster and electric coffee pots

Powerwasher 1300 psi

Wall Mounted Cabinet with Coat Rack
Wicker and Wood table 204€s x 205€e x 2745€>

Table Lamp, Framed Print, Letter Basket, and
more

Cross stitch pieces. Lot of 3.

Metal roller skates

Framed Prints. Set of 2. 25" x 22"

Metal ammo can

Framed Print 30" x 29.5"

Roy toy log building set &€ceT he Campéa€s
Framed Print 24.5&€0ex 364€°

Bird houses, Bird Feeders, and Plant Stand
Solar light trellis. Lot of two

Framed print 19.5&€+ x 25.58€¢

Nautical theme home decor

Framed Prints by Claude Monet. Set of 2. 21.5"
x 18"

Framed Prints, Framed Mirror with hooks, and
Table Lamp

Framed Print 31" x 31.5"
Spice Rack, Framed Print, and more
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Lot

4755
4756
4757
4758
4759
4760

4761
4762

4763
4764
4765
4766
4767
4768
4769
4770
4771
4772
4773
4774
4775
4776

4777
4778
4779
4780
4781
4782
4783
4784

4785
4785A

4786
4787
4788
4789
4790

4791
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Title

Framed Art 30&€+ x 245€-

French Themed Art and Lidded Box
Framed Prints. Lot of 3. 185€+ x 21&€.
Cast iron door stop

Metal Planters and Plant Racks

framed art 198€+ x 19 3/44€+ (cracked glass), frame
16&€+x 20&4€+ & matted photo frame 22&€+ x 185€.

Wooden shelves. Lot of 3.

Floral Painting by R. Michel 36" x 43"
(painting isloose in frame)

Wicker hamper. 24&€ x 128€+ X 265€
Wood table. 164€ x 14&€« x 295€-

Basket with Toys. 18" x 11.5" x 12"

Child size parlor table with 2 chairs

Wood Shelves. Lot of 2. 23" x 9" & 23" x 11"
Concrete rabbits yard decor. Lot of 3
Concrete planter and yard decor

Monkey lamp 21 1/24€+ H

Concrete planters. set of two

Cherub planters. Lot of 3.

Concrete planter (chipped base)

Concrete and Metal Yard Art Items. Lot of 3.
Foldable glass table 285€+ x 30&€.

Concrete plant stands: frog and column 115€<H
and 125€-H

Cast iron bird feeder with stand 37&€- tall
Concrete plant stand 294€.

Full length mirror 13 3/4&€+ x 49 3/4&€.
Taylor Scales

Framed Oval Mirror. 25" x 31". (damaged)
Framed Mirror 26" x 34"

Framed Mirror. 26" x 36"

Framed Mirror. 26" x 36" (Frame damaged and
taped)
Stuffed Animals and Cartoon Characters

TY Stuffed Animals and Beanie Babies. Lot of
11.

Easter Decoration and Baskets

Faux Flowers and Sterilite Tote

Christmas and Holiday Decorations with Tubs
Christmas coffee mugs and decorations.

Holland mold nativity scene (Baby Jesus and
bull are damaged)

Christmas Decorations.



Lot

4792
4793
4794
4795
4796
4797
4798
4799
4800
4802

4803
4804

4805

4806
4807
4808

4809
4810

4811
4812
4813

4814
4815
4816
4817
4818
4819

Title

Decorating books

Books: Fiction and Non Fiction. lot of 2 boxes
Gardening and Decorating Books

Cook Books and Christmas Books

Books on the Mayans

Seasonal Tins and Boxes

Mathematics books

Religious and Faith Based Books

Samsonite Rolling Luggage Set

White Washed Entertainment Center.
(unattached doors included) 41" x 20" x 76"

Wire Shelves. Set of 2.

Wood Stand with Marble Top. 14" x 14" x 30"
(has been repaired)

Samsonite Hard Case Luggage and Royal
Traveler Make Up Case

White painted baby bed
storage trunk. 30.5" x 19.5" x 20.5"

Five drawer painted wardrobe. 41.5" x 19" x
67"

Framed Prints. Lot of 2. 26" x 14.5"

Framed Floral Art. Set of 4. 11" x 14" (one
missing glass)

Framed Floral Prints. Lot of 5. 10" x 12"
Framed Cross Stitch

Planter with Christmas Tree Stand Mounted
Inside. 19" x 25"

Qil lamp and metropolis rotary telephone
Framed oriental fan 25&€0ex 16&€ae
Concrete Bench with Frogs and Umbrella
Wrought iron rack. 52" long

Beveled mirror. 27" L x 15.5" H

Floor lamp. 58.5&€ tall

AUCTION TERMS
Personal Property: Note: an 18% purchasers fee will be added to the winning bid. A 3% discount will be
given if paying by cash or good check. Personal property to be picked up at Shane Albright Auctions

6508 US-72, Killen, AL on Thursday, October 20th, 2022, from 8:30AM until 4:00PM.
PAYMENT METHODSWe accept Cash or Good Check at auction site

OR

Debit or Credit Cards are accepted "online" only...
NOTE: We do not accept credit or debit cards at the auction site.
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REMOVAL.: Purchasers are solely responsible

Pickup at 6508 US-72, Killen, AL on Thursday, October 20th, 2022 from 8:30 AM until 4:00 PM.
*|tems not picked up by 4:PM on Thursday, October 20th, 2022 will be charged a $10 per day storage
fee!!l Any itemsleft onsite after Thursday, October 27th, 2022 will become the property of the estate and
will be resold! Y ou still must pay for items not picked up.

REMOVAL ASSISTANCEPurchasers are solely responsible for the removal of all purchased items,
bring atruck, trailer and help to load.

REMOVAL AUTHORIZATIONIf someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please
call ahead and let us know 256-757-8898.

Internet Fee: Thereis a18.000% Internet Fee in effect for this auction.

6508 US - 72, Killen, AL 35645 -- Phone 256-757-8898
shanealbright.com
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