

Killen Alabama Estate

Auction Opens: Fri, Oct 7 12:40pm CT

Lot	Title
4585	Weber Propane Grill
4586	Victorian settee.(Damaged cushions)
4587	Console table. 45" x 15" x 27"
4588	Accent chair
4589	Cast-iron patio set with glass table top.
4590	Five drawer Chest, Antique white finish
4591	Drop Leaf Cabinet. 18" (38" with leaf) x 16" x 30.5"
4592	Three Drawer Chest with Pull Out Shelf. 31" x 18.5" x 32"
4593	DVD tower with DVDs. 13" x 6" x 54"Â
4594	Three Piece Bookcase. 29.5" x 12" x 74" (each piece)
4595	Five shelf bookcase. 30.5" x 12" x 72"
4596	Five shelf bookcase. 18.5" x 12" x 72"
4597	Three shelf bookcase. 36" x 10" x 36"
4598	Wood Table with White Washed Top. 30" x 18" x 25"
4599	China cabinet. 37" x 13.5" x 67"
4600	Freestanding Shelf with Drawer. 14" x 19" x 71"
4601	Wood Rocking Cradle. 33.5" x 21" x 28"
4602	Two Shelf Bookcase. 30.5" x 12" x 36"
4603	Medicine cabinet with towel bar. 21" x 6" x 29"
4604	Two shelf bookcase. 22.5" x 10" x 28"
4605	Console table. 48" x 18" x 30"
4606	Wall Shelf. 33.5" x 3.5" x 27.5"
4607	Secretary Desk Cabinet. 32.5" x 10" x 87"
4608	Bachelors Chest with Folding Top. 33" x 15" x 30"
4609	Folding Screen. Each Panel 18.5" x 65.5" (needs repair)
4610	Chest of Drawers. 42" x 20" x 56"
4611	Three Drawer Chest. 34" x 18" x 32"

Auction Closes: Wed, Oct 19 12:00pm CT

Lot Title

- 4612 Painted Wood Mantle
- **4613** Upholstered foot stool 19― x 18― x 19―
- 4614 Ceramic Elephants. 11.5" tall
- 4615 Cast-iron skillet
- 4616 Metal Santa, Cookie Cutters, and more
- 4617 Foundry of the Shoals Cast-iron Thermometer
- 4618 Copper Wall Art and Accents
- 4619 cast-iron skillet. 10"
- **4620** Stemmed Glasses. Set of 6.
- 4621 Ceramic Figurines
- 4622 Cast-iron corn bread pan
- 4623 Pie Recipe Plates
- 4624 Cast iron corn bread pan
- 4625 ceramic candle holders set
- 4626 Pottery pitcher. 6.5" tall
- **4627** Porcelain Cat and Decorative Bath Bottles.
- 4628 Clear Glass Cups and Glasses
- 4629 Rooster Candle Holder (19" tall) with Candles
- 4630 Crystal bowl and vase
- 4631 Small table lamp with clear etched glass globe
- **4632** Crystal Sugar Bowl and Creamer Sets with 5 Coasters
- 4633 Rooster Bookends
- 4634 Hand painted pottery cookie jar
- 4635 trinket jars, brass ashtray, cabinet hardware, and more
- 4636 Hand Painted Temple Jar. 15" tall (chipped lid)
- **4637** Ceramic Roosters. Set of 2.
- 4638 Decorative Plates and Floral Figurines
- 4639 Rabbit and Foo Dog Statues
- 4640 Electrical and Candle Lamps
- 4641 Clear Pressed Glass Dishes and Candle Holders
- 4642 Ceramic Children Figurines

Lot	Title
4643	Painted Pottery Jar
4644	Clear Glass Dome Lid. 7.5" x 16"
4645	Wood Floral Design Desk Organizer
4646	Clear Glass Dome. 7" x 10.5"
4647	Ceramic Cat and Rooster
4648	Ceramic Figurines and Trinket Box.
4649	Ceramic Roosters and Cast-iron Rooster Key Holder
4650	Clear Glass Candy Jar with Lid. 13.5― tall
4651	Hubcaps set of 4
4652	Pedestal Cake Dish with Dome.
4653	Kingfords small stainless steel sink
4654	Clear glass bowls
4655	household items, serving pieces, dutch shoe ashtray and more
4656	Glass Rooster Candy Dish
4657	Cobalt blue jar
4658	Cobalt Blue Nesting Hen Cookie Jar
4659	Craftsman electric blower
4660	Cobalt Blue Hen Egg Platter
4661	Bicycle rack
4662	Cobalt Blue Bottles
4663	Galvanized metal oil dispenser with spout and oil can
4664	Blue glass boot figurine
4665	Birdhouse shelf and two wooden bird houses
4666	Cobalt blue slipper
4667	Bird houses and feeders. lot of 4
4668	Blue Glass Fish and Bottle
4669	Punch bowl and 18 glasses
4670	Cobalt blue bottles. lot of 3
4671	Floral art pictures with bamboo frames 27― x 15â€
4672	Cobalt blue bottles. lot of 3
4673	Crock #3
4674	Metal Rooster Picture and painted oil lamp base
4675	ocean wildlife figurines
4676	Framed floral art. 18 1/2― x 14 1/2―
4677	Apples Framed Picture, Colonial Soldiers Painted on Wood, Sears Collectibles Catalog 1905-1910
4678	punch glasses. Lot of 29
4679	Freeplay AM-FM Radio: Solar Powered and Wind Up
4680	Clock, Soap Dish, Make Up Mirrors, and more

 Lot Title 4681 SoClean CPAP Sanitizer 4682 Floral Design Metal Serving Tray and Cast-iron 	Lot
4682 Floral Design Metal Serving Tray and Cast-iron	4681
Decorative Item	4682
4683 Dumbbells and Ankle Weights	4683
4684 Plastic Planters. Lot of 2. 30― x 14― x 12.5―	4684
4685 Coal Bucket (broken handle) and Firewood Bucket	4685
4686 Singer sewing machine in case	4686
4687 Dishes, Fish Jar, Figurine, and more (some items are chipped and cracked)	4687
4688 Decorative Pitchers (one has handle repaired)	4688
4689 Floral Themed Serving Bowls	4689
4690 Bowl, Butter Dish, Candy Dish, and more	4690
4691 Anchor hocking and Pyrex ovenware	4691
4692 Platters, Bowls, and more	4692
4693 Clear Glass Candy Dish, Butter Dish, Salt & Pepper Shakers, and more	4693
4694 serving bowl, ashtray, and four sided rotating picture frame	4694
4695 Large glass dome. 13.5" x 15.5"	4695
4696 Clear Glass Pedestal Vase. 19.5" tall	4696
4697 Decorative Tiered Shelf. 11.5" x 20"	4697
4698 Clear Glass Bowls and Serving Dishes	4698
4699 Clear glass Apothecary Jars. lot of 3	4699
4700 pottery pitcher	
4701 Coffee mugs, coffee cup with saucers, egg holders, and flower pot	4701
4702 Metal Serving Trays and Bowl	4702
4703 Coffee grinder	
4704 Rabbit base vase	
4705 Copper Canisters, bed warmer, utensils, tea pot, and more	4705
4706 Trim commercial headphones and rotary dial phone	4706 ―
	4707
4708 Northern Electric military telephone	
4709 Northern electric military telephone	
4710 Tea Pots, Jam Container, and Tea cup	
4711 Candle Holders and Bells	
4712 Tea kettles, trays, candle holder, and hooks	
4713 Vases, Basket, Trinket Box, and more	
4714 Glass Dome. 9.5" x 12.5"	
4715 Brooches and Pins	
4716 Decorative cats candle holder and child figurine (chipped)	4716

Lot	Title
4717	Ladies watches
4718	Earrings. Pierced and clip Ons
4719	Costume Jewelry Bracelets
4720	Fish Wall Decorations
4721	Costume Jewelry Necklaces
4722	Mermaid and Waterfowl Figurines
4723	Sisco fire safe. 13" x 8.5" x 7"
4724	Nautical Themed Decorations
4725	Bake ware
4726	Oster bread maker
4727	Nautical Themed Decorations
4728	Hanging candle sconces
4729	Metal floral hanging pot, Herb hanging plaques,
	Cow thermometer, and Coca Cola salt & pepper shakers
4730	Cake Pans, Measuring Cups, Cutting Boards,
4730	and more
4731	Pots, Pans, Strainers, and more
4732	Shaving mirror with drawer
4733	Kitchen Knives, Candle Holders, and more
4734	Wall and Table Clocks. Lot of 4.
4735	Toaster and electric coffee pots
4736	Powerwasher 1300 psi
4737	Wall Mounted Cabinet with Coat Rack
4738	Wicker and Wood table 20― x 20― x 27―
4739	Table Lamp, Framed Print, Letter Basket, and
	more
4740	Cross stitch pieces. Lot of 3.
4741	Metal roller skates
4742	Framed Prints. Set of 2. 25" x 22"
4743	Metal ammo can
4744	Framed Print 30" x 29.5"
4745	Roy toy log building set "The Camp―
4746	Framed Print 24.5" x 36―
4747	Bird houses, Bird Feeders, and Plant Stand
4748	Solar light trellis. Lot of two
4749	Framed print 19.5― x 25.5―
4750	Nautical theme home decor
4751	Framed Prints by Claude Monet. Set of 2. 21.5" x 18"
4752	Framed Prints, Framed Mirror with hooks, and
	Table Lamp
4753	Framed Print 31" x 31.5"
4754	Spice Rack, Framed Print, and more

	06/18/25 04:29:35
Lot	Title
4755	Framed Art 30― x 24―
4756	French Themed Art and Lidded Box
4757	Framed Prints. Lot of 3. 18― x 21―
4758	Cast iron door stop
4759	Metal Planters and Plant Racks
4760	framed art 19― x 19 3/4― (cracked glass), frame 16―x 20― & matted photo frame 22― x 18―
4761	Wooden shelves. Lot of 3.
4762	Floral Painting by R. Michel 36" x 43" (painting is loose in frame)
4763	Wicker hamper. 24― x 12― x 26―
4764	Wood table. 16― x 14― x 29―
4765	Basket with Toys. 18" x 11.5" x 12"
4766	Child size parlor table with 2 chairs
4767	Wood Shelves. Lot of 2. 23" x 9" & 23" x 11"
4768	Concrete rabbits yard decor. Lot of 3
4769	Concrete planter and yard decor
4770	Monkey lamp 21 1/2― H
4771	Concrete planters. set of two
4772	Cherub planters. Lot of 3.
4773	Concrete planter (chipped base)
4774	Concrete and Metal Yard Art Items. Lot of 3.
4775	Foldable glass table 28― x 30―
4776	Concrete plant stands: frog and column 11―H and 12―H
4777	Cast iron bird feeder with stand 37― tall
4778	Concrete plant stand 29―
4779	Full length mirror 13 3/4― x 49 3/4―
4780	Taylor Scales
4781	Framed Oval Mirror. 25" x 31". (damaged)
4782	Framed Mirror 26" x 34"
4783	Framed Mirror. 26" x 36"
4784	Framed Mirror. 26" x 36" (Frame damaged and taped)
4785	Stuffed Animals and Cartoon Characters
4785A	11.
4786	Easter Decoration and Baskets
4787	Faux Flowers and Sterilite Tote
4788	Christmas and Holiday Decorations with Tubs
4789	Christmas coffee mugs and decorations.
4790	Holland mold nativity scene (Baby Jesus and bull are damaged)
4701	

4791 Christmas Decorations.

Lot	Title
4792	Decorating books
4793	Books: Fiction and Non Fiction. lot of 2 boxes
4794	Gardening and Decorating Books
4795	Cook Books and Christmas Books
4796	Books on the Mayans
4797	Seasonal Tins and Boxes
4798	Mathematics books
4799	Religious and Faith Based Books
4800	Samsonite Rolling Luggage Set
4802	White Washed Entertainment Center. (unattached doors included) 41" x 20" x 76"
4803	Wire Shelves. Set of 2.
4804	Wood Stand with Marble Top. 14" x 14" x 30" (has been repaired)
4805	Samsonite Hard Case Luggage and Royal Traveler Make Up Case
4806	White painted baby bed
4807	storage trunk. 30.5" x 19.5" x 20.5"
4808	Five drawer painted wardrobe. 41.5" x 19" x 67"
4809	Framed Prints. Lot of 2. 26" x 14.5"
4810	Framed Floral Art. Set of 4. 11" x 14" (one missing glass)
4811	Framed Floral Prints. Lot of 5. 10" x 12"
4812	Framed Cross Stitch
4813	Planter with Christmas Tree Stand Mounted Inside. 19" x 25"
4814	Oil lamp and metropolis rotary telephone
4815	Framed oriental fan 25" x 16"
4816	Concrete Bench with Frogs and Umbrella
4817	Wrought iron rack. 52" long
4818	Beveled mirror. 27" L x 15.5" H

4819 Floor lamp. 58.5― tall

AUCTION TERMS

Personal Property: Note: an 18% purchasers fee will be added to the winning bid. A 3% discount will be given if paying by cash or good check. Personal property to be picked up at Shane Albright Auctions 6508 US-72, Killen, AL on Thursday, October 20th, 2022, from 8:30AM until 4:00PM. PAYMENT METHODSWe accept Cash or Good Check at auction site OR

Debit or Credit Cards are accepted "online" only...

NOTE: We do not accept credit or debit cards at the auction site.

REMOVAL: Purchasers are solely responsible

Pickup at 6508 US-72, Killen, AL on Thursday, October 20th, 2022 from 8:30 AM until 4:00 PM. *Items not picked up by 4:PM on Thursday, October 20th, 2022 will be charged a \$10 per day storage fee!!! Any items left onsite after Thursday, October 27th, 2022 will become the property of the estate and will be resold! You still must pay for items not picked up.

REMOVAL ASSISTANCEPurchasers are solely responsible for the removal of all purchased items, bring a truck, trailer and help to load.

REMOVAL AUTHORIZATIONIf someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please call ahead and let us know 256-757-8898.

Internet Fee: There is a 18.000% Internet Fee in effect for this auction.

6508 US - 72, Killen, AL 35645 -- Phone 256-757-8898 shanealbright.com